FOUNTAIN GATE
SECONDARY CO!

COLLEGH

VCE — Semester 2 SAC Calendar
Term 3 - 2021

Friday

Year 12 classes run
this day

Network Security

Week Date Day Events Year 11 SAC/SAT Year 12 SAC/SAT Room
Dates Dates (After
School
SACs)
3 26/07/2021 Monday
27/07/2021
Tuesday
28/07/2021 Economics: AOS 1 Business: AOS 1 - G3/G4
Wednesday (AFTER SCHOOL) V7/v8
29/07/2021 Chemistry: SAC 3 AOS 3
Thursday
30/07/2021
English: Presenting
Argument
Business: AOS 1 Vis Comm: Outcome 1
‘ SAT Due
Friday
Literature: SAC 1
G3/G4
F V7/V8
4 Presentation
Assembly Periods 1 Chemistry: SAC 1 AOS 1
and Period 2 GY3/4
02/08/2021 Monday r V7/V8
03/08/2021
. V7/V8
Tuesday
Legal: AOS 1 — (AFTER
SCHOOL)
04/08/2021 Rebel Shield U16
Wednesday | Boys and Girls _ Economics: SAC 1
3.10pm
05/08/2021 Legal: AOS 1 G3/G4
Media: SAC
Thursday
06/08/2021 Year 12 Formal — No | Applied Computing:




Philosophy: SAC 1 Physics: SAC
Experiment
09/08/2021 Monday -
Biology: AOS 1 — (AFTER V7/Vv8
SCHOOL)
10/08/2021
V1, V4, V5
Tuesday V7/ V8
11/08/2021
Wednesday Biology: AOS 1 — (AFTER
SCHOOL) V7/Vv8
12/08/2021 GAT Exam — No Year 11 or Year 12 classes run this day
Thursday
13/08/2021
Physics: SAC 1 Literature: SAC 2
Friday
Vis Comm - U2/01 DueflillAccounting: AOS 1
17/08/2021
Legal: AOS 2A — (AFTERIRZ/AY]
SCHOOL)
Tuesday
18/08/2021
Chemistry: SAC 1 - Software Development: | E1/E2
(AFTER SCHOOL) SAT Part 2
Wednesday F Sport & Rec: SAC 2 Due
19/08/2021 Curriculum Day
Thursday
20/08/2021
Literature: SAC 1
ey F




Accounting: AOS 1

23/08/2021 Monday
24/08/2021
Music: SAC1
Tuesday
25/08/2021 Year 12 VTAC
Presentation 3.15 pm
Wednesday —4.30 pm
26/08/2021
Business: AOS 2,
Thursday Music: SAC 2
HHD: SAC1
27/08/2021 Presentation Ball
Friday
EAL: Comparative Essay EAL1/2
30/08/2021 Monday — (AFTER SCHOOL)
31/08/2021
Economics: AOS EAL: Comparative Essay | EAL 1/2
— (AFTER SCHOOL)
Tuesday
01/09/2021 Parent / Teacher Interviews 12.00 pm — 8.00 pm
Wednesday
02/09/2021
Accounting: AOS 2A
sy Ancient History: AOS 2
03/09/2021

Friday




9 _ Physics: SAC Photons
06/09/2021 Mond
/ool oncay Chemistry: SAC2,A0S 2 | V7/V8
—(AFTER SCHOOL)
07/09/2021 Year 12 Biology
excursion to GTAC _
Tuesday 5
Business: AOS 2 SAC G3/G4
(AFTER SCHOOL) V7/vV8
08/09/2021 Division Athletics Physics: SAC 2 Studio ART: Outcome 2
SAC Part A
Wednesday F G3/G4
09/09/2021 RUOK? Day, Legal: AOS 2 _
Periods 3-5
Studio: Outcome 2 SAC
Part B (MUI)
Thursday
Dance — Outcome Two|
V1, V2, V4,
English: Comparative English: Comparative V5, V7/V8
Essay — (AFTER Essay — (AFTER G3/G4, G2,
SCHOOL) SCHOOL) G1,L1,12
10/09/2021
Friday .
Literature: SAC 2
10 F Economics: SAC
13/09/2021 Monday Biology: AOS 2 — Gene
Vis Comm: AOS 2 Due Technology - (AFTER V7/V8
SCHOOL)
14/09/2021 V1,V2,V4,
Tuesday V5
V7/V8
15/09/2021 _ Software Development:
SAC1
Biology: AOS 2 — (AFTER
SCHOOL) Philosophy: SAC 2 V7/v8
Wednesday Vis Comm: Outcome 2
SAT & Folio Due
Product Design Textilesgil <3
& Materials: SAC 3
16/09/2021 Media: SA
Music: SAC
Studio Art: SAT Folio
Due)
Thursday Chemistry: SAC 2 - E1/E2
(AFTER SCHOOL)
Legal: AOS 2B — (AFTERIRZZA%:]
SCHOOL)
17/09/2021 End of Term — Students dismissed at 2.30pm

Friday




L/

FOUNTAIN GATE
SECONDARY COLLEGH

VCE - Semester 2 SAC Calendar
Term 4 - 2021

Date Day Events Year 11 SAC/SAT Year 12 SAC/SAT Room
Dates Dates (After
School
SACs)
Year 12 Performance
04/10/2021 Monday Examinations
commence
05/10/2021 Systems Engineering:
Tuesday SAC
06/10/2021 Economics: AOS 3A
Wednesday
07/10/2021 SMR Athletics Accounting: AOS 2B
Thursday
Literature: SAC 3 — V5
(AFTER SCHOOL)
08/10/2021
Friday
11/10/2021 Year 12 LOTE Oral
Monday Examinations
commence
12/10/2021
Tuesday
13/10/2021 PE: SAC 2
Wednesday
14/10/2021 HHD: SAC 2
Thursday
HHD: SAC 2 — (AFTER G3/G4
Applied Computing: SCHOOL) V7/V8
Innovative Solutions
15/10/2021 Final Day of Year 12
Classes ; P
Friday Systems Engineering: SA
Due
18/10/2021 Visual Arts Week —
VCE Arts Exhibition
Opening 6.00 pm
Monday State Athletics
Year 12 Final
Assembly
19/10/2021 Tuesday
20/10/2021 Year 12 Celebration Biology: AOS 3
Day
Wednesday .
End of Year Music Physics: SAC3
Concert 7.00 pm
21/10/2021 Thursday
22/10/2021 Friday




Monday .
Accounting: AOS 2
Vis Comm: AOS 3 Due
- -
27/10/2021 Year 12 Examinations _
commence
28/10/2021 Business: AOS 3
Chemistry: SAC 3
Media: SA
Thursday
Music: SAC
29/10/2021 Literature: SAC 3
Product Design Textiles
Legal: AOS 3 & Materials: SAT Due
Friday F
Systems Engineering:
SAT Due|
01/11/2021 Monday Year 10 and Year 11 Study Day
02/11/2021 Tuesday Melbourne Cup Day
03/11/2021 Year 11 Assembly
(2020 College Captain | [FRT T I O kL
speeches) Period 3
Wednesday EAL: Presenting EAL 1/2
Argument — (AFTER
SCHOOL)
04/11/2021
Thursday
05/11/2021
Friday




6 08/11/2021 Monday
09/11/2021 Tuesday
10/11/2021 Year 11 Examinations Commence
Wednesday
11/11/2021 Year 11 Examinations
Thursday
12/11/2021 ] Year 11 Examinations
Friday
7 15/11/2021 Monday Year 11 Examinations
16/11/2021 Tuesday Year 11 Examinations
17/11/2021 | wednesday Year 11 Examinations | Year 12 Examinations Conclude
18/11/2021 Thursday Year 11 Examinations
19/11/2021 Friday Year 11 Examinations Conclude
8 22/11/2021 Whole School Transition commences
Monday
23/11/2021 Tuesday
24/11/2021 Wednesday
25/11/2021 Year 12 Valedictory
Thursday Dinner
26/11/2021 Friday
9 29/11/2021 Monday
30/11/2021 Tuesday
01/12/2021 Wednesday
02/12/2021 Thursday Curriculum Day
03/12/2021 Friday
10 06/12/2021 Monday
07/12/2021 Tuesday
08/12/2021 Wednesday
09/12/2021 Thursday
10/12/2021 Friday
11 13/12/2021 Monday End of year activities
Presentation Evening 7.00 pm
14/12/2021 Tuesday End of year activities
15/12/2021 | Wednesday End of year activities
16/12/2021 Thursday End of year activities
17/12/2021 Friday Final day of school




